Party Set
KML407
Unpacking Instructions
1
QTY
1set
1pcs
1 pcs

Mix auto show 3（AN03）
Auto show 01-18（AP01-AP18）
Mix sound show 1（SN01）
Mix sound show 2（SN02）
Mix sound show 3（SN03）
Sound show 01-18（SP01-SP18）
Auto/sound program 1（AP1/SP1）
Auto/sound program 2（AP2/SP2）
Auto/sound program 3（AP3/SP3）
Auto/sound program 4（AP4/SP4）
Auto/sound program 5（AP5/SP5）
Auto/sound program 6（AP6/SP6）
Auto/sound program 7（AP7/SP7）
Auto/sound program 8（AP8/SP8）
Auto/sound program 9（AP9/SP9）
Auto/sound program 10（AP10/SP10）
Auto/sound program 11（AP11/SP11）
Auto/sound program 12（AP12/SP12）
Auto/sound program 13（AP13/SP13）
Auto/sound program 14（AP14/SP14）
Auto/sound program 15（AP15/SP15）
Auto/sound program 16（AP16/SP16）
Auto/sound program 17（AP17/SP17）
Auto/sound program 18（AP18/SP18）
Speed of auto program from slow to fast）
All Dimmer
DMX-04CH mode
DMX Assignment